
Tatanagar - Patna Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02893 - VB - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

10h 0m - 451 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 10:15 1 1 0 70 159 SER
2 CNI Chandil Junction 10:45 11:05 20m 2 1 35 54 182 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 12:20 12:40 20m 2 1 102 58 251 SER
4 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 13:35 13:55 20m 1 1 155 30 241 SER
5 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 15:00 15:20 20m 3 1 188 108 235 ECR
6 PNME Parasnath 15:30 15:50 20m 5 1 206 91 278 ECR
7 KQR Koderma Junction 16:40 17:00 20m 1 1 281 66 397 ECR
8 GAYA Gaya Junction 18:10 18:30 20m 6 1 358 53 109 ECR
9 PNBE Patna Junction 20:15 10 1 451 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (15:10)

Sep 19 2024 (15:10)

1

1


